OPERATING RANGE
Concentration: 0-100% Water/Hydrocarbon by Volume
Minimum Span: 0-10% Water
Process Temperature:
Standard: 32°F to 300°F (0°C to 150°C)
Optional: 450°F  (230°C)
Ambient Temperature: -40°F to 180°F (-40°C to 80°C)
Pressure Rating:

edge of the interfering parameters and their variation will
allow for most accurate measurement.
ORDERING INFORMATION:
1. Span 2. Process Temperature
3. Output Options 4. Process Connections
5. Model Number 6. Operating Voltage
RFWNSS SEAL HOUSING
1/2� FNPT PS-203
N7 ENCLOSURE
12� DIA. PIPE
OUTPUT OPTIONS
Powered 4-20 mA into 400 Ohms Maximum; 4 mA = Oil, 20 mA = Water
OW-102/420/LN: 4-20 mA Linearized for % Water.
OW-102/420/LN/DD: 4-20 mA Linearized for % Water with LCD Display
OW-102/RL: Relay contact 1A; 115V; NO and NC; (SPDT); Fail Safe on Oil or Water;
Adjustable Trip Point
OW-102/RL/LI: Relay with Local Indicating Lights:  Amber = Oil; Blue = Water
OW-102/RL/PN: Relay with Pneumatic Output 75 PSI Maximum; 3-Way Explosion Proof Valve,
12W, CSA and UL Listed; 1/4 inch NPT Connections, 3/32 inch Orifices,
Net Oil Meter: OC-102 Totalizer; LCD Display of Instantaneous % Water, Total Oil, Total Water
and Total Fluid (Ref: OC-102 Net Oil Meter Specification).
Combinations of the above output options are available.